
Tabela Zjazdów

 powierzchnia zatok

3 0+775,24 P 21,02 17,05

4 0+780,10 L 67,87 47,57 41,72

5 0+876,17 L 12,43 12,08 44,34

6 0+911,56 P 18,48 16,12 86,06

7 0+936,91 L 4,66 6,49

8 1+112,39 P 17,6 14,6

9 1+234,27 L 20,08 17,07

10 1+256,28 L 20,32 16,2

11 1+261,31 P 14,8 13,16

12 1+379,29 L 19,17 15,48

13 1+469,73 L 13,16 12,11

229,59 187,93

39,75

41,93

81,68

269,61 suma oporników przy zjazdach i zatokach

1869,3 suma oporników przy jezdni

2138,91 suma oporników razem

ETAP I

oporniki przy zatokach

Szerokość 
zjazdu

Długość 
przepustu

oporniki przy 
zjazdach        ETAP 
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